Maharashtra University of Health Sciences

3¥2" Vani-Dindori Road, Mhasrul, Nashik-422004
muws — Cut-Off-Date Report of admission to First year for the Academic Year 2016-17
Name of College : 144101-D. K. M. M. Homoeopathic Medical College & Hospital, Aurangabad Course Name : B.H.M.S. Intake : 100
Sr. Name of the Student as per Ge Date of Date of Type of Quota Domicile Categor Admitt CET CE Regi Cast Cas Non Marks in
No. HSC Mark Sheet nde Birth Admission State y of the ed Type T strat e te Crea English
r Student under Mar ion Cert Vali my / Urdu
Catego ks & ifica dity Layer
rv Dipl Cert Certifi
oama cate
1 AAQUIB REHAN ABDUL M 16/05/1997  12/12/2016  15% Against NRI MAHARAS OPEN OPEN MHT 60 N N N N 70 /
JABBAR HTRA
2 CHORMARE KOMAL F 15/02/1999  12/12/2016  15% Against NRI MAHARAS  NT2 OPEN MHT 60 N N N N /
HTRA
3  MUNDE VENKATESH M 12/07/1996  12/12/2016  15% Against NRI MAHARAS OPEN OPEN MHT 53 N N N N /
HTRA
4  SHAIKH JAVID SATTAR M 22/08/1998  12/12/2016  15% Against NRI MAHARAS OPEN OPEN MHT 60 N N N N /
HTRA
5 PATIL TRUNAL RAJENDRA M 01/06/1998  12/12/2016  15% Against NRI MAHARAS OBC OPEN MHT 47 N N N N /
HTRA
6 RASHID BENAZIR ISMAIL F 15/04/1998  12/12/2016  15% Against NRI MAHARAS OPEN OPEN MHT 62 N N N N /
INAMDAR HTRA
7  SAYYAD TABISH SAYYAD M 03/06/1998  12/12/2016  15% Against NRI MAHARAS OPEN OPEN MHT 73 N N N N /
RAFAT HTRA
8 THORAT KOMAL SAVLIRAM F 12/02/1998  12/12/2016  15% Against NRI MAHARAS OPEN OPEN MHT 71 N N N N /
HTRA CET
9 UPADHYE TEJASHRI F 28/10/1998  14/12/2016  Minority MAHARAS OPEN OPEN MHT 100 N N N N 58 /
DADASO HTRA
10 UPADHYE DHANSHRI F 28/10/1998  14/12/2016  Minority MAHARAS OPEN OPEN MHT 101 N N N N 60 /
DADASO HTRA

11 JAIN DHIRAJ NARENDRA M 12/09/1997  14/12/2016  Minority MAHARAS OPEN OPEN MHT 48 N N N N 41 /
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16
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25

26

JAMALPURE ANKITA

WANARE BHAGYASHREE

SUDHIRRAO

GANDHI SUYESHA

MUTHA PANKAJ SANTOSH

CHOPADA TEJAS SANTOSH

ZADE AKSHAY MAHAVIR

JAIN Varsha VINODKUMAR

JAIN PRATIKSHA

DOSI MANASI MAHAVIR

JAIN PRIYA MAHAVIR

JAIN SALONI SANJAY

JOGAD PRITI SHANTILAL

LIMBALKAR SNEHAL VINOD

JAIN TWINKLE MAHAVIR

ADHE SANDHYA
SHRIKRISHNA

M

M

30/09/1998

16/07/1998

23/01/1999

24/08/1999

18/11/1988

22/03/1998

26/05/1998

04/06/1998

07/04/1998

24/05/1998

29/09/1999

05/03/1999

02/02/1998

17/07/1999

28/04/1997

14/12/2016

14/12/2016

14/12/2016

14/12/2016

14/12/2016

14/12/2016

14/12/2016

14/12/2016

14/12/2016

14/12/2016

14/12/2016

14/12/2016

14/12/2016

14/12/2016

14/12/2016

Minority

Minority

Minority

Minority

Minority

Minority

Minority

Minority

Minority

Minority

Minority

Minority

Minority

Minority

Against Minority

HTRA

MAHARAS
HTRA

MAHARAS
HTRA

MAHARAS
HTRA

MAHARAS
HTRA

MAHARAS
HTRA

MAHARAS
HTRA

MAHARAS
HTRA

MAHARAS
HTRA

MAHARAS
HTRA

MAHARAS
HTRA

MAHARAS
HTRA

MAHARAS
HTRA

MAHARAS
HTRA

MAHARAS
HTRA

MAHARAS
HTRA

OPEN

OBC

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

VJ

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

MHT

MHT

MHT

MHT

MHT

MHT

MHT

MHT

MHT

MHT

MHT

MHT

MHT

MHT

MHT

47 N

71 N

62 N

61 N

65 N

65 N

66 N

64 N

66 N

73 N

73 N

82 N

83 N

107 N

41

75

65

47

41

54

57

60

78

71

82

72

81

61
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34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

PAWAR KISHOR MANGILAL

MADEEHA ANAM SHAIKH
LATEEF AHMED

BHOSALE RUTUJA PANDIT

INGLE POURNIMA
MADHAVRAO

NAGRE SHUBHANGI
NARAYAN

RENGE MEGHNA

PRASADRAO

KHAN SHADAB

MALVE AMBIKA DATTU

KHULE ANIL DADARAO

SHINDE KRUSHNA

GANGADHAR

BHALKE KAVITA GANESH

DIPKE SUPRIYA TUKARAM

PAWAR OMKAR

MOHAMMED SUFIYAN

FAISAL KHWAJA

JADHAYV JYOTI VITHAL

14/12/1996

05/03/1999

17/07/1999

09/02/1998

11/01/1997

13/03/1997

11/09/1997

12/08/1997

08/06/1997

20/04/1996

18/11/1997

16/09/1997

08/06/1997

21/11/1996

20/12/1997

14/12/2016

14/12/2016

14/12/2016

14/12/2016

14/12/2016

14/12/2016

14/12/2016

14/12/2016

14/12/2016

14/12/2016

14/12/2016

14/12/2016

14/12/2016

14/12/2016

14/12/2016

Against Minority

Against Minority

Against Minority

Against Minority

Against Minority

Against Minority

Against Minority

Against Minority

Against Minority

Against Minority

Against Minority

Against Minority

Against Minority

Against Minority

Against Minority

MAHARAS
HTRA

MAHARAS
HTRA

MAHARAS
HTRA

MAHARAS
HTRA

MAHARAS
HTRA

MAHARAS
HTRA

MAHARAS
HTRA

MAHARAS
HTRA

MAHARAS
HTRA

MAHARAS
HTRA

MAHARAS
HTRA

MAHARAS
HTRA

MAHARAS
HTRA

MAHARAS
HTRA

MAHARAS
HTRA

VJ

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

NT3

OPEN

OPEN

OBC

NT2

OPEN

OPEN

SC

OPEN

OBC

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

MHT

MHT

MHT

MHT

MHT

MHT

MHT

MHT

MHT

MHT

MHT

MHT

MHT

MHT

MHT

118 N

104 N

106 N

101 N

103 N

107 N

104 N

104 N

116 N

122 N

113 N

115 N

114'Y

126 Y

15Y

35

72

79

74

63

80

73

55

35

67

80

56

57

75

55



42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

BARLOTA KOMAL AJIT

TAPARE SWATI
PANDHARINATH

DESHMUKH GOURAV
GOPALRAO

LOHIYA SUBHAM SANDEEP

MUNDE MAROTI SOPAN

VAIDYA PAWAN
BADRINARAYAN

ROJEWALE FIROJ HABIB

SHAIKH TANEEM MINHAJ

CHAVAN AKSHAYKUMAR
NARAYAN

YENDE SHUBHANGI
MAROTIRAO

SULTANE DIPALI SANJAY

SAPATE MATHURA

JAMADAR VIDYA NILKANTH

GAIKWAD RADHA
BABANRAO

MASARRAT PARVEEN
RAFAT ALI KHAN

RAUT PRATIKSHA SUNIL

29/08/1997

24/01/1995

19/05/1998

03/04/1997

21/06/1997

23/01/1997

25/06/1996

27/05/1999

17/10/1996

26/02/1997

20/10/1998

11/06/1998

06/12/1996

12/04/1998

05/03/1997

12/09/1998

14/12/2016

14/12/2016

14/12/2016

14/12/2016

14/12/2016

14/12/2016

14/12/2016

14/12/2016

14/12/2016

14/12/2016

14/12/2016

14/12/2016

14/12/2016

14/12/2016

14/12/2016

14/12/2016

Minority

Against Minority

Against Minority

Against Minority

Against Minority

Against Minority

Against Minority

Against Minority

Against Minority

Against Minority

Against Minority

Against Minority

Against Minority

Against Minority

Against Minority

Against Minority

MAHARAS
HTRA

MAHARAS
HTRA

MAHARAS
HTRA

MAHARAS
HTRA

MAHARAS
HTRA

MAHARAS
HTRA

MAHARAS
HTRA

MAHARAS
HTRA

MAHARAS
HTRA

MAHARAS
HTRA

MAHARAS
HTRA

MAHARAS
HTRA

MAHARAS
HTRA

MAHARAS
HTRA

MAHARAS
HTRA

MAHARAS

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

NT3

NT2

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OBC

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OBC

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

MHT

MHT

MHT

MHT

MHT

MHT

MHT

MHT

MHT

MHT

MHT

MHT

MHT

MHT

MHT

MHT

103 Y

123 N

75 N

75 N

75 N

75 N

73 N

78 N

79 N

80 N

77 N

77 N

78 N

78 N

80 Y

79 N

64

63

35

56

67

71

75

45

70

64

54

56

55

55

67

57
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59

60
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62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

KALYANKAR RASHMI

VILASRAO

GANGE SHRADDHA

BATTISE RUPALI RAM

SHAIKH SALEHA KAUSAR

MUNEER AHMED

HORSHIL NIKITA PRAMOD

MAHEVISH ABDUL MAJEED

ANSARI

WARGANE MANGESH

JAGANRAO

PATIL KETAN ANILRAO

CHAVAN AVINASH

DEVIDASRAO

BARAVKAR SACHIN

SONWANE ARTI
HANUMANTRAO

PATHAN SARFARAJ NAIM

KHAN

JADHAV MEERA

JADHAV POOJA RAOCSAHEB

NAGRE AARTI DNYANADEV

M

25/10/1997

10/02/1999

26/06/1997

16/09/1998

06/12/1997

15/05/1999

18/08/1998

15/09/1998

14/06/1995

18/06/1996

18/09/1997

22/01/1999

13/06/1998

29/06/1998

08/05/1998

14/12/2016

14/12/2016

14/12/2016

14/12/2016

14/12/2016

14/12/2016

14/12/2016

14/12/2016

14/12/2016

14/12/2016

14/12/2016

14/12/2016

14/12/2016

14/12/2016

14/12/2016

Against Minority

Against Minority

Against Minority

Against Minority

Against Minority

Against Minority

Against Minority

Against Minority

Against Minority

Against Minority

Against Minority

Against Minority

Against Minority

Against Minority

Against Minority

HTRA

MAHARAS
HTRA

MAHARAS
HTRA

MAHARAS
HTRA

MAHARAS
HTRA

MAHARAS
HTRA

MAHARAS
HTRA

MAHARAS
HTRA

MAHARAS
HTRA

MAHARAS
HTRA

MAHARAS
HTRA

MAHARAS
HTRA

MAHARAS
HTRA

MAHARAS
HTRA

MAHARAS
HTRA

MAHARAS
HTRA

OPEN

OPEN

SC

OPEN

SC

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OBC

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

NT3

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

MHT

MHT

MHT

MHT

MHT

MHT

MHT

MHT

MHT

MHT

MHT

MHT

MHT

MHT

MHT

78

82

82

83

82

80

84

84

86

82

85

86

87

86

87

82

58

57

56

64

66

71

35

65

81

66

55

56

54

69



73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

KHOSE PRATIKSHA

BAWALE PALLAVI

BHANUDAS

KALAM KRISHNA ANKUSH

KADAM AVINASH

DHAGE VAISHALI RAMESH

PAWAR BHAGYASHRI

DIGAMBAR

SADAF ROMANA SAYYED

RAUF

SUNKEWAR RAKH]I

SANTOSH

DESHPANDE DIPALI MANOJ

GARAD SWAPANIL VIJAY

PATHAN ASLAMKHAN

SARDARKHAN

NAWADKAR SAMBHAJI

LIMBAJI

BHOSALE SUSHMA PANDIT

WAKDE POOJA RAVI

GADEKAR KOMAL

13/02/1998

25/11/1996

26/01/1998

01/03/1996

26/09/1996

15/06/1997

12/01/1999

13/06/1997

20/10/1998

18/01/1999

04/03/1998

24/11/1994

14/11/1997

11/10/1996

11/01/1999

14/12/2016

14/12/2016

14/12/2016

14/12/2016

14/12/2016

14/12/2016

14/12/2016

14/12/2016

14/12/2016

14/12/2016

14/12/2016

14/12/2016

14/12/2016

14/12/2016

14/12/2016

Against Minority

Against Minority

Against Minority

Against Minority

Against Minority

Against Minority

Against Minority

Against Minority

Against Minority

Against Minority

Against Minority

Against Minority

Against Minority

Against Minority

Against Minority

MAHARAS
HTRA

MAHARAS
HTRA

MAHARAS
HTRA

MAHARAS
HTRA

MAHARAS
HTRA

MAHARAS
HTRA

MAHARAS
HTRA

MAHARAS
HTRA

MAHARAS
HTRA

MAHARAS
HTRA

MAHARAS
HTRA

MAHARAS
HTRA

MAHARAS
HTRA

MAHARAS
HTRA

MAHARAS
HTRA

OPEN

SC

OPEN

OPEN

SC

OPEN

OPEN

OBC

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

MHT

MHT

MHT

MHT

MHT

MHT

MHT

MHT

MHT

MHT

MHT

MHT

MHT

MHT

MHT

87

91

89

88

90

91

93

94

93

93

94

92

94

96

97

55

59

69

59

55

41

66

57

62

65

62

35

55

78

75



88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

PUNDGE MAMTA PRAFUL

PATIL PRATIKSHA

SHIVAJIRAO

PATHAN ADEEBA KHANAM

NASER KHAN

MORE RAJESH SUBHASH

SAPKAL VISHAL SHANKAR

DAPKE GEETA BALASAHEB

TARAKH APARNA PRAVIN

DESHMUKH BILAL AHMED

IFRA SADAF ABDUL

WAHEED

SAYYAD IMRAN SHABBIR

KAKDE DIPALI KAUTIK

UPADHYE MAYURI

12/05/1997

18/05/1998

01/05/1999

20/06/1997

25/05/1998

18/04/1998

09/06/1997

10/06/1995

19/12/1998

15/05/1998

30/10/1997

19/10/1998

14/12/2016

14/12/2016

14/12/2016

14/12/2016

14/12/2016

12/12/2016

12/12/2016

12/12/2016

12/12/2016

12/12/2016

12/12/2016

12/12/2016

Against Minority

Against Minority

Against Minority

Against Minority

Against Minority

15% Against NRI

15% Against NRI

15% Against NRI

15% Against NRI

15% Against NRI

15% Against NRI

15% Against NRI

MAHARAS
HTRA

MAHARAS
HTRA

MAHARAS
HTRA

MAHARAS
HTRA

MAHARAS
HTRA

MAHARAS
HTRA

MAHARAS
HTRA

MAHARAS
HTRA

MAHARAS
HTRA

MAHARAS
HTRA

MAHARAS
HTRA

MAHARAS
HTRA

SC

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

MHT

MHT

MHT

MHT

MHT

MHT

MHT

MHT

MHT

MHT

MHT

MHT

100 N

101 N

99 N

103 N

80 N

50 N

59 N

48 N

62 N

57 N

53 N

57 N

49

75

68

51

54

69

67

56

66

35

72

46
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)| Students Admitted : 99

Marks in Total Regi
Physics / Mark strat

Chemistry s ion
|/ Biology (PCB &
/ Eligi
PCB bilit
F/ v

#/# /60 150 10175

/ / 233 10175

/ / 231 10175

/ / 118 10175

/ / 168 10175

/ / 136 10175

/ / 178 10175

/ / 239 10175

#/# |88 205 4730

#/# |89 206 4730

#/# |67 162 4730
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#/
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#/

#/

#/

#/

#/

#/

#/

#/

#/

60

57

58

71

71

65

54

83

51

95

86

79

88

71

151

146

154

170

179

165

170

194

132

268

253

227

249

197

4730

4730

4730

4730

4730

4730

4730

4730

4730

4730

4730

4730

4730

4730

2200
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#/

#/

#/

#/

#/

#/

#/

#/

#/

#/

#/

#/

#/

#/

93

80

74

80

61

82

73

67

54

71

87

61

83

81

89

222

206

173

205

141

202

185

170

155

165

210

170

222

195

256

2200

4730

4730

4730

2200

4730

4730

2200

2200

4730

4730

2200

4730

2200

4730
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#/

#/

#/

#/

#/

#/

#/

#/

#/

#/

#/

#/

#/

#/

#/

61

78

52

66

46

57

59

63

77

49

54

81

58

69

62

61

165

207

137

167

138

138

149

164

210

126

144

172

144

166

150

150

4730

4730

4730

4730

2200

2200

4730

4730

4730

2200

4730

4730

4730

4730

4730

2200
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#/

#/

#/

#/

#/

#/

#/

#/

#/

#/

#/

#/

#/

#/

65

77

59

77

65

56

80

50

75

77

61

74

78

85

48

152

206

144

177

173

146

207

151

177

201

176

185

185

235

142

4730

4730

2200

4730

2200

4730

4730

4730

4730

2200

4730

4730

4730

4730

2200
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#/

#/

#/

#/

#/

#/

#/

#/

#/

#/

#/

#/

#/

69

57

91

63

49

65

76

52

70

91

85

46

70

93

58

185

154

225

154

129

144

176

135

168

255

223

125

179

213

135

4730

2200

4730

4730

2200

4730

4730

2200

4730

4730

4730

4730

4730

4730

4730



#/

#/

#/

#/

#/

#/

#/

#/

#/

#/

#/

#/

45

66

88

61

72

49

60

53

61

64

90

47

131

165

221

160

187

140

145

153

153

163

240

123

2200

4730

4730

4730

4730

10175

10175

10175

10175

10175

10175

10175



'age 6 of 6



